
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30017738 5PSSDB 19.54 3.45 67.41

30017747 P5 - (80585) TXDOT HARRIS CO. IH-610-IH69- revised 5PSSDB 19.62 6.15 120.66

30017757 P5 - (80585) TXDOT HARRIS CO. IH-610-IH69- revised 5PSSDB 19.69 6.15 121.09

30017766 P5 - (94872) Meridiana 13-A 5PSSDB 19.64 3.45 67.76

30017773 P5 - (94872) Meridiana 13-A 5PSSDB 19.59 3.45 67.59

30017777 P5 - (93498) SAFSTOR - West Orem 5PSSDB 19.63 5.45 106.98

30017813 P5 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 19.59 3.45 67.59

30017819 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 19.60 5.45 106.82

30017828 P5 - (82773) Meridiana Detention Basin A-2 5PSSDB 19.58 3.95 77.34

30017837 P5 - (96125) CHARRA CHRISTIAN DANCE ACADEMY 7PSSDB 19.62 5.45 106.93

30017856 P5 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 19.56 3.45 67.48

30017858 P5 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 19.52 3.45 67.34

30017864 5PSSDB 19.52 5.45 106.38

1151.37

5% -57.57

TOTAL 1093.80

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 12/22/2023

Ramoncito R001242

694

D131

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A

P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN
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